
Online Participants
No. Name Email Company

1 Monica McKenzie mmckenzie@vre.org Virginia Railway Express
2 Griff Partington griff@madisonfilm.com Madisonfilm, Inc.
3 david corsino
4 Cayla Hantzsch CHantzsch@americancouncils.org
5 Charles charles@ckingphotography.com
6 Terrell Pinckney terrell.pinckney@fedex.com
7 Will Stokes
8 John and Carol - Sunchase Media
9 Michael Ahern mahern@windrosemedia.com

10 Zhenya Aheyeva - Peoples TV zhenya@peoples.tv People's Television, Inc.
11 Connie Hutchinson
12 Chryssa Zizos czizos@livewiredc.com Live Wire Strategic Communications
13 TCH Photo & Video INC
14 Bryn McIntyre Rankin bryn@appealproduction.com Appeal Production
15 Joey Groah
16 Rebecca Barnes
17 Done & Done
18 geoffrey green
19 John ledbetter john@sunchasemedia.com Sunchase Media

In-Person Participants
No. Name Email Company

1 Mark Gifford gifford@sidemgroup.com Sidem Studio Box
2 Wes Culwell Sidem Studio Box
3 Peter Brown pete@revolvesolutions.com Revolve Solutions
4 John Harrington john@madisonfilm.com Madisonfilm, Inc.

Pre-Proposal Meeting for Photography and Videography Services
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